
Quimper (Stade De Penvillers)  le 16 mai 2010

Equip'Athlé Tour Estival BE/MI/CA

222222

CSO - Quimper Athlétisme

50m / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : nc

1 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 BEF /98 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''81 26

2 QUENNOUELLE Amelie 1143912 BEF /98 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8''21 22

3 YVIN Caroline 692081 BEF /98 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''27 22

4 BALANNEC Elisa 1216104 BEF /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''32 21

5 BOUTEILLER Emilie 1208682 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''46 19

6 BESCOND Amelie 1014419 BEF /97 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 9''08 11

50m / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : nc

1 LEQUERTIER Elsa 1278254 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''15 23

2 GUYOT Gwenaelle 751885 BEF /97 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''37 20

3 LEVEUGLE Elsa 1084830 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''66 14

4 LE GOFF Marie-emma 1082761 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''84 12

5 LE BORGNE Fanny 1151995 BEF /98 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 9''04 11

FOURNIER Eva 1098928 BEF /97 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

50m / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : nc

1 PASSARELLO Lucie 1190184 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''78 26

2 CLAQUIN Lea 161561 BEF /97 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''86 26

3 DELOEUVRE Katyce 1221775 BEF /97 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''88 26

3 TURQUIER Lea 1233969 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''88 26

5 ABGRALL Julie 1172269 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''76 13

6 LANCIEN Lais 1195306 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 9''21 10

50m / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : nc

1 CHAUVIN Margaux 848760 BEF /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''20 22

2 MILLET Maelis 1145067 BEF /97 P Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''36 20

3 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 BEF /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''41 20

4 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 BEF /98 P Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''42 20

5 CLOAREC Melissa 1067595 BEF /98 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''46 19

6 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''67 14

50m / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : nc

1 LE DREAU Naelle 1007201 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''27 22

2 COSQUER Typhaine 637667 BEF /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''78 13

3 HAOND Pascaline 1238782 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''89 12

4 REBOUL Marjorie 1256465 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 9''10 11

5 MOAL Mathilde 633243 BEF /98 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''12 11

6 TANGUY Mathilde 1247299 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''32 10

100m / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,2

1 MORVAN Julie 1143888 BEF /98 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 14''18 27

2 CHEVALIER Chloe 1278834 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 14''46 26

3 GUEMENE Anouk 1169690 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 14''92 24

4 DE VECCHI Morgane 1157094 BEF /97 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 14''96 24

5 RIGOUS Elodie 1239714 BEF /97 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 15''34 21

6 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 16''49 13

1 000m / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 L'AMINOT GAUMONT Stessy 1225905 BEF /98 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'35''92 27

2 GUICHAOUA Floriane 1013619 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'38''12 26

3 KERVEILLANT Flora 1222720 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'38''77 26

4 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 BEF /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'39''73 26

5 SAVARY Enora 1063223 BEF /98 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3'42''55 25

6 CORNEC Annaelle 1099580 BEF /98 F Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 3'43''21 25

7 DENIS Delphine 631696 BEF /98 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3'45''32 24

8 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 BEF /98 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'51''14 22

9 L'HARIDON Emma 1126414 BEF /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'53''46 21

10 BASTIEN Lucy 1253546 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3'53''51 21

11 GAMBIER Nolwenn 1143866 BEF /97 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3'55''20 20

12 HABASQUE Marine 1050333 BEF /97 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 4'07''34 15

LAGADEC Madeline 1204053 BEF /97 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP
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1 000m / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 LORIC Tea 1275161 BEF /98 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'47''08 23

2 VIEL Marie 1289739 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3'52''41 21

3 RENOUX Mona 1261946 BEF /97 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'54''36 20

4 LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna 1160962 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3'54''38 20

5 CORBAN Solenn 1128271 BEF /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3'54''68 20

6 PIETSCHMANN Maya 1288706 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3'59''83 18

7 LE ROUX Anna 1242127 BEF /97 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3'59''84 18

8 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 4'04''51 16

9 GADAL Morgane 1154781 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 4'12''96 13

10 ABGRALL Nora 1216510 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 4'25''62 12

11 LE PEMP Ornella 1190182 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4'34''41 11

12 DURAND Klara 1195227 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 4'41''23 11

50m Haies (65) / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,0

1 GUEZENEC Carole 1134843 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''70 29

2 LHERMINE Helene 1218071 BEF /97 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''88 23

3 BUREL Gwladys 1289319 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 10''35 20

4 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''72 15

5 LANCIEN Gwladys 605656 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 11''53 8

6 LE FLOCH Safya 1179715 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 12''33 1

7 BOEDEC Manon 728617 BEF /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 13''09 1

50m Haies (65) / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,9

1 BALCON Manon 1067629 BEF /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''83 23

2 NOCCHI Justine 1245703 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 10''17 21

3 QUENEA Morgane 1016902 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 10''42 19

4 LE GRAND-ZIDANE Sarah 1048816 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''65 16

5 HALLEGOT Margaux 1140372 BEF /97 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10''82 14

6 QUENEUDEC Lauriane 1217600 BEF /97 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 11''17 12

7 MERRIEN Mathilde 1205574 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11''51 9

50m Haies (65) / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0,0

1 LE BEC Mathilde 1065032 BEF /97 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 9''17 27

2 GUILLERMIC Eloise 1019969 BEF /97 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''35 26

3 JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 BEF /97 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 10''22 21

4 SCOTTO Elsa 1228493 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''39 19

5 LE BERRE Lena 1189143 BEF /97 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 10''90 14

6 GUILLOU Loriane 1071528 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 11''42 10

Hauteur / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLERMIC Eloise 1019969 BEF /97 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m38 29

2 CHEVALIER Chloe 1278834 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 1m21 23

2 GUICHAOUA Floriane 1013619 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m21 23

4 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m18 22

5 LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna 1160962 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m15 19

6 DENIS Delphine 631696 BEF /98 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m12 16

6 LHERMINE Helene 1218071 BEF /97 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m12 16

6 LE BERRE Lena 1189143 BEF /97 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m12 16

9 ABGRALL Julie 1172269 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m09 14

9 L'HARIDON Emma 1126414 BEF /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m09 14

9 BASTIEN Lucy 1253546 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m09 14

9 BESCOND Amelie 1014419 BEF /97 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 1m09 14

13 LE ROUX Anna 1242127 BEF /97 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m03 12

14 BALANNEC Elisa 1216104 BEF /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m00 11

KERVEILLANT Flora 1222720 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LANCIEN Gwladys 605656 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE NC 1
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Hauteur / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 BALCON Manon 1067629 BEF /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m33 27

2 QUENEA Morgane 1016902 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m27 25

3 TURQUIER Lea 1233969 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m24 24

3 JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 BEF /97 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m24 24

5 LORIC Tea 1275161 BEF /98 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m21 23

5 LE BEC Mathilde 1065032 BEF /97 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m21 23

5 HALLEGOT Margaux 1140372 BEF /97 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m21 23

8 LE GRAND-ZIDANE Sarah 1048816 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m18 22

9 LANDREAU Marine 1164202 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m15 19

10 BOEDEC Manon 728617 BEF /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 1m12 16

10 PIETSCHMANN Maya 1288706 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 1m12 16

12 HABASQUE Marine 1050333 BEF /97 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m09 14

13 QUENEUDEC Lauriane 1217600 BEF /97 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 1m06 13

14 REBOUL Marjorie 1256465 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE m97 10

14 GADAL Morgane 1154781 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE m97 10

KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

Longueur / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEZENEC Carole 1134843 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m17 (NC) 28

2 MORVAN Julie 1143888 BEF /98 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m86 (NC) 26

3 YVIN Caroline 692081 BEF /98 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m72 (NC) 25

4 QUENNOUELLE Amelie 1143912 BEF /98 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m55 (NC) 22

5 BOUTEILLER Emilie 1208682 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m48 (NC) 21

6 CORNEC Annaelle 1099580 BEF /98 F Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 3m44 (NC) 21

7 LEQUERTIER Elsa 1278254 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 21

7 BUREL Gwladys 1289319 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 21

9 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 BEF /98 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m37 (NC) 20

10 DELOEUVRE Katyce 1221775 BEF /97 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m32 (NC) 18

11 SAVARY Enora 1063223 BEF /98 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m28 (NC) 17

12 GUEMENE Anouk 1169690 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m25 (NC) 17

13 RIGOUS Elodie 1239714 BEF /97 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 3m17 (NC) 15

14 GUYOT Gwenaelle 751885 BEF /97 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m11 (NC) 14

15 SCOTTO Elsa 1228493 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m10 (NC) 14

16 LEVEUGLE Elsa 1084830 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m09 (NC) 14

17 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 BEF /98 P Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m06 (NC) 13

18 NOCCHI Justine 1245703 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 2m96 (NC) 12

19 TERREC Eloise 739385 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 2m81 (NC) 11

20 LE BORGNE Fanny 1151995 BEF /98 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 2m67 (NC) 8

21 DURAND Klara 1195227 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 2m21 (NC) 1

FOURNIER Eva 1098928 BEF /97 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP (NC)
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Longueur / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 CLAQUIN Lea 161561 BEF /97 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m03 (NC) 27

2 DE VECCHI Morgane 1157094 BEF /97 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m85 (NC) 26

3 CHAUVIN Margaux 848760 BEF /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m40 (NC) 20

4 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 BEF /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m37 (NC) 20

5 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 BEF /98 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m29 (NC) 18

5 LE DREAU Naelle 1007201 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m29 (NC) 18

7 VIEL Marie 1289739 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m25 (NC) 17

8 MILLET Maelis 1145067 BEF /97 P Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m19 (NC) 15

8 CLOAREC Melissa 1067595 BEF /98 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m19 (NC) 15

10 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 BEF /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m18 (NC) 15

11 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m13 (NC) 14

12 HAOND Pascaline 1238782 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m12 (NC) 14

13 MOAL Mathilde 633243 BEF /98 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m09 (NC) 14

14 COSQUER Typhaine 637667 BEF /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 2m97 (NC) 13

15 TANGUY Mathilde 1247299 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 2m82 (NC) 11

16 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 2m75 (NC) 10

16 LE GOFF Marie-emma 1082761 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 2m75 (NC) 10

18 GUILLOU Loriane 1071528 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 2m71 (NC) 9

19 ABGRALL Nora 1216510 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 2m55 (NC) 6

20 LE FLOCH Safya 1179715 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 2m12 (NC) 1

LAGADEC Madeline 1204053 BEF /97 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP (NC)

L'AMINOT GAUMONT Stessy 1225905 BEF /98 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP (NC)

Triple Saut / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAMBIER Nolwenn 1143866 BEF /97 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8m08 (-1,4) 20

2 MERRIEN Mathilde 1205574 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8m00 (-0,6) 20

3 LE PEMP Ornella 1190182 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7m61 (-1,2) 16

4 PASSARELLO Lucie 1190184 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m32 (-0,9) 13

5 RENOUX Mona 1261946 BEF /97 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m62 (-1,0) 12

6 LANCIEN Lais 1195306 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 6m27 (-1,6) 11

7 ABHERVE Fanny 640071 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 6m24 (-0,8) 11

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Caroline 692081 BEF /98 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8m90 27

2 CLAQUIN Lea 161561 BEF /97 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 8m49 26

3 QUENNOUELLE Amelie 1143912 BEF /98 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7m46 24

4 KERVEILLANT Flora 1222720 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m42 24

5 GUICHAOUA Floriane 1013619 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m97 22

6 PESCHAUD Laura 647000 BEF /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m82 21

7 LAUTRIDOU LOPEZ Luna 1160962 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m64 20

8 MORVAN Julie 1143888 BEF /98 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6m32 18

9 LE BORGNE Fanny 1151995 BEF /98 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6m29 17

10 ABGRALL Julie 1172269 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 5m97 14

11 DENIS Delphine 631696 BEF /98 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m95 14

12 TERREC Eloise 739385 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 5m88 14

13 LE BERRE Lena 1189143 BEF /97 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 5m85 13

14 BESCOND Amelie 1014419 BEF /97 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 5m80 13

15 BOUTEILLER Emilie 1208682 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 5m68 11

16 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 BEF /98 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m63 11

17 SAVARY Enora 1063223 BEF /98 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m23 9

18 BALANNEC Elisa 1216104 BEF /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4m43 1

19 LAUTRIDOU Leonore 1071531 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m71 1

20 DURAND Klara 1195227 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m43 1
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Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 DE VECCHI Morgane 1157094 BEF /97 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m36 27

2 LE GRAND-ZIDANE Sarah 1048816 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m09 25

3 LE PEMP Ornella 1190182 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 6m65 20

4 LE DREAU Naelle 1007201 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 6m53 20

5 L'AMINOT GAUMONT Stessy 1225905 BEF /98 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6m34 18

6 MOAL Mathilde 633243 BEF /98 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6m10 16

7 TANGUY Mathilde 1247299 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m05 15

8 MERRIEN Mathilde 1205574 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m91 14

9 REBOUL Marjorie 1256465 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 5m85 13

10 HAOND Pascaline 1238782 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 5m72 12

11 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 5m71 12

11 LE GOFF Marie-emma 1082761 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 5m71 12

13 PIETSCHMANN Maya 1288706 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 5m38 10

14 CHAUVIN Margaux 848760 BEF /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m36 10

15 VIEL Marie 1289739 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 5m28 9

16 LE FLOCH Safya 1179715 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 5m24 9

17 ABGRALL Nora 1216510 BEF /98 S Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 4m30 1

18 GADAL Morgane 1154781 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 4m26 1

COSQUER Typhaine 637667 BEF /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEMENE Anouk 1169690 BEF /97 J Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 19m51 25

2 GUILLERMIC Eloise 1019969 BEF /97 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 19m27 25

3 MILLET Maelis 1145067 BEF /97 P Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 18m61 24

4 LANDREAU Marine 1164202 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 16m23 22

5 LORIC Tea 1275161 BEF /98 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 15m53 21

6 CORNEC Annaelle 1099580 BEF /98 F Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 14m59 20

7 LEVEUGLE Elsa 1084830 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 14m07 19

8 HALLEGOT Margaux 1140372 BEF /97 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13m96 19

9 LE BEC Mathilde 1065032 BEF /97 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 13m53 17

10 HABASQUE Marine 1050333 BEF /97 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 13m42 17

11 CIREFICE Agathe 1091779 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 13m39 17

12 LANCIEN Gwladys 605656 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 13m08 15

13 LEQUERTIER Elsa 1278254 BEF /98 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 12m62 14

14 GUERIN Marianne 1133921 BEF /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12m39 13

15 LE ROUX Anna 1242127 BEF /97 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 11m88 13

16 LANCIEN Lais 1195306 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 11m39 12

17 L'HARIDON Emma 1126414 BEF /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 10m09 9

18 CORBAN Solenn 1128271 BEF /98 L Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 10m06 9

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 29m84 29

2 GUEZENEC Carole 1134843 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 27m79 27

3 DELOEUVRE Katyce 1221775 BEF /97 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 21m77 22

4 PASSARELLO Lucie 1190184 BEF /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 20m10 20

5 BASTIEN Lucy 1253546 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 19m49 19

6 CHEVALIER Chloe 1278834 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 18m72 18

7 BUREL Gwladys 1289319 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 17m51 14

8 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 BEF /98 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 16m96 13

9 GUILLOU Loriane 1071528 BEF /98 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 16m63 13

10 QUENEUDEC Lauriane 1217600 BEF /97 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 16m53 13

11 ABHERVE Fanny 640071 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 14m77 11

12 NOCCHI Justine 1245703 BEF /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 14m28 10

LAGADEC Madeline 1204053 BEF /97 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP
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Javelot (400 G) / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAMBIER Nolwenn 1143866 BEF /97 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 20m40 27

2 BALCON Manon 1067629 BEF /98 Q Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 15m49 23

3 CLOAREC Melissa 1067595 BEF /98 R Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 12m42 18

4 LHERMINE Helene 1218071 BEF /97 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 12m03 17

5 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 BEF /98 P Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 11m61 15

6 SCOTTO Elsa 1228493 BEF /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11m15 13

7 JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 BEF /97 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 9m35 10

8 RIGOUS Elodie 1239714 BEF /97 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 8m08 6

9 RENOUX Mona 1261946 BEF /97 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m79 5

FOURNIER Eva 1098928 BEF /97 M Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

COLIN Anna 1225769 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE NP

2 000m  Marche / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TERREC Eloise 739385 BEF /98 N Ula Quimper Cornouaille 2 29 BRE 14'17''11 20

2 ABHERVE Fanny 640071 BEF /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 14'30''27 18

3 LANDREAU Marine 1164202 BEF /98 H Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 17'30''30 1

Jeunes Juges / BEF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GILBERT Loic 1007490 BEM /97 G Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 20 pt 20

2 FLAGEUL Marie 1007661 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5 pt 5

50m / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,0

1 MONOT Brendan 542996 BEM /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''21 21

2 MOTAIS Arthur 856366 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''23 21

3 KERVISIC Antoine 1267508 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''30 20

4 NOAILLY Alan 465707 BEM /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''45 17

5 LE HIR Damien 757590 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''56 14

6 LOUARN Brendan 1253550 BEM /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''76 11

RODIER-BELLEC Felix 646856 BEM /98 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

50m / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,2

1 OUTRE Justin 846258 BEM /97 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''60 27

2 PERRON Florian 1154660 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''98 24

3 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 BEM /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''44 17

4 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''46 16

5 SIBIRIL Yoann 1149839 BEM /98 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''52 15

6 LE FLOCH Florent 1201532 BEM /98 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''29 2

50m / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0,0

1 LE TREUST Kilian 1230005 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''60 27

2 DANIEL Leo 1281695 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''71 26

3 GAROFF Pierre 1067621 BEM /98 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''89 25

4 SALOU Kevin 1084892 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''37 19

LE BIHAN Logan 1221771 BEM /97 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP

GAUDELET Maxime 469304 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP

50m / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0,0

1 HOSCHTETTLER Paul 1268947 BEM /97 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''18 30

2 PORCHERON Robin 650155 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''03 23

3 GRILL Remi 1120886 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''04 23

4 PRONOST Simon 740994 BEM /97 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''63 13

5 LE GUERN Simon 1239617 BEM /97 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 9''09 5

6 LAOT Robin 1003612 BEM /98 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''22 4

50m / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0,0

1 BODERE Theo 1245624 BEM /97 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''11 22

2 DUCROUX Killian 1254117 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''45 17

3 TROADEC Valentin 1063491 BEM /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''87 8

KOFFI Erwin 1290086 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP

LE FLOC'H Titouan 1090900 BEM /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

BERTIN Yanis 1204085 BEM /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP
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100m / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,0

1 MAYINGA Joseph (Cmr) 1291618 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''43 35

2 MELL Jonathan 1172789 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 14''53 24

3 PEFFIER Adrien 1199598 BEM /98 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 16''61 11

1 000m / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MENN Stephen 1203460 BEM /97 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'08''92 30

2 GUENAIRE Romain 1166776 BEM /97 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'16''38 27

3 FEBVAY Yoran 1074402 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'20''45 26

4 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 BEM /98 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'21''31 25

5 GRAFFIN Valere 1072432 BEM /97 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3'25''18 24

6 BALCH Mathieu 547870 BEM /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3'25''99 24

7 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'32''04 22

8 CAVALON Matthis 1143875 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'38''11 20

9 LESCOP Corentin 1079629 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3'38''42 20

10 GUEGAN Alexandre 1098695 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'38''59 20

11 LE COZLER Julien 1078821 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'40''85 19

12 JOUAN Thomas 1224269 BEM /98 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3'41''85 18

13 TALOC Nathan 1234574 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3'46''65 16

14 LANNUZEL Florent 1257304 BEM /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3'47''92 15

15 GLOAQUIN Hippolyte 1204092 BEM /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4'25''25 11

16 LE SENECHAL Mael 1245817 BEM /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 4'30''72 11

LE BOT Tristan 1192186 BEM /97 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE NP

LEZIART Guillaume 1152003 BEM /98 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE NP

GUICHARD Antoine 1203418 BEM /98 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

LE BIHAN Logan 1221771 BEM /97 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (65) / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,0

1 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 BEM /98 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''22 25

2 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''39 24

3 TOULLEC Nicolas 694394 BEM /98 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''67 23

4 BOUVIER Baptiste 1218077 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 9''78 22

5 MINGAM Florian 1024081 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 10''76 13

6 PRIGENT Thibault 1019027 BEM /98 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 11''89 4

50m Haies (65) / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,0

1 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 BEM /97 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''19 31

2 KERVENNIC Clement 1083992 BEM /97 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''49 24

3 CAKE Harry 1244745 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''53 23

4 BODIN David 1149071 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''78 22

5 LEBRANCHU Robin 1039166 BEM /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 10''25 19

BARILLEC Pierre 1195626 BEM /98 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERVENNIC Clement 1083992 BEM /97 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m36 26

2 MONOT Brendan 542996 BEM /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 1m33 25

3 LESCOP Corentin 1079629 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m21 21

3 CAKE Harry 1244745 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m21 21

5 LE TREUST Kilian 1230005 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m18 19

5 MOTAIS Arthur 856366 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m18 19

5 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 BEM /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m18 19

8 BOUVIER Baptiste 1218077 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m15 17

8 LOUARN Brendan 1253550 BEM /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m15 17

10 GUEGAN Alexandre 1098695 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m12 13

GUICHARD Antoine 1203418 BEM /98 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

LANNUZEL Florent 1257304 BEM /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE NC 1
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Hauteur / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 MENN Stephen 1203460 BEM /97 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m39 27

2 HOSCHTETTLER Paul 1268947 BEM /97 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m36 26

3 GAROFF Pierre 1067621 BEM /98 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m30 24

4 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m27 23

5 GRAFFIN Valere 1072432 BEM /97 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m27 23

6 CAVALON Matthis 1143875 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m24 22

7 JOUAN Thomas 1224269 BEM /98 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m18 19

8 DANIEL Leo 1281695 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m15 17

9 PORCHERON Robin 650155 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m12 13

10 TROADEC Valentin 1063491 BEM /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 1m09 11

11 LAOT Robin 1003612 BEM /98 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m06 8

BARILLEC Pierre 1195626 BEM /98 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

Longueur / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAYINGA Joseph (Cmr) 1291618 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m27 (NC) 33

2 MELL Jonathan 1172789 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m48 (NC) 27

3 BODIN David 1149071 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m20 (NC) 26

4 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 BEM /98 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m16 (NC) 26

5 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m79 (NC) 22

6 PERRON Florian 1154660 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m77 (NC) 22

7 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 BEM /98 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m69 (NC) 21

8 KERVISIC Antoine 1267508 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m51 (NC) 18

9 LE HIR Damien 757590 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m44 (NC) 16

10 MINGAM Florian 1024081 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m41 (NC) 15

11 NOAILLY Alan 465707 BEM /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m37 (NC) 14

12 PEFFIER Adrien 1199598 BEM /98 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 2m97 (NC) 8

13 LE COZLER Julien 1078821 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m86 (NC) 6

14 LE FLOCH Florent 1201532 BEM /98 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m69 (NC) 4

15 GLOAQUIN Hippolyte 1204092 BEM /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 2m54 (NC) 3

LEZIART Guillaume 1152003 BEM /98 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE NP (NC)

KOFFI Erwin 1290086 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP (NC)

RODIER-BELLEC Felix 646856 BEM /98 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP (NC)

TRAVADEL Fabien 1259454 BEM /98 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP (NC)

Longueur / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 GUENAIRE Romain 1166776 BEM /97 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m31 (NC) 26

2 OUTRE Justin 846258 BEM /97 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m24 (NC) 26

3 DUCROUX Killian 1254117 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m83 (NC) 23

4 FEBVAY Yoran 1074402 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m75 (NC) 22

5 GRILL Remi 1120886 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m71 (NC) 21

6 SALOU Kevin 1084892 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m60 (NC) 20

7 TOULLEC Nicolas 694394 BEM /98 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m52 (NC) 18

8 BALCH Mathieu 547870 BEM /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m40 (NC) 15

9 SIBIRIL Yoann 1149839 BEM /98 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m36 (NC) 14

10 TALOC Nathan 1234574 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m27 (NC) 12

11 PRONOST Simon 740994 BEM /97 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m23 (NC) 11

12 BODERE Theo 1245624 BEM /97 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m21 (NC) 11

13 LEBRANCHU Robin 1039166 BEM /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 3m15 (NC) 11

14 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m13 (NC) 10

15 LE SENECHAL Mael 1245817 BEM /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 2m85 (NC) 6

16 LE GUERN Simon 1239617 BEM /97 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 2m63 (NC) 4

BERTIN Yanis 1204085 BEM /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP (NC)

GAUDELET Maxime 469304 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE BOT Tristan 1192186 BEM /97 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE NP (NC)

Triple Saut / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 BEM /97 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 8m80 (-1,5) 23
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Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Gaetan 1080948 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m37 23

2 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 BEM /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 6m42 20

3 MELL Jonathan 1172789 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 6m08 18

4 KERVISIC Antoine 1267508 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m94 18

5 CAKE Harry 1244745 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m74 16

6 LANNUZEL Florent 1257304 BEM /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 5m61 13

7 GLOAQUIN Hippolyte 1204092 BEM /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m87 1

LEZIART Guillaume 1152003 BEM /98 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE NP

KOFFI Erwin 1290086 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP

LE FLOCH Florent 1201532 BEM /98 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

PERRON Florian 1154660 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

RODIER-BELLEC Felix 646856 BEM /98 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

TRAVADEL Fabien 1259454 BEM /98 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 DANIEL Leo 1281695 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m19 27

2 HOSCHTETTLER Paul 1268947 BEM /97 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9m12 27

3 SALOU Kevin 1084892 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8m68 26

4 GUENAIRE Romain 1166776 BEM /97 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m54 23

5 CAVALON Matthis 1143875 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m50 23

6 LE TREUST Kilian 1230005 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m50 20

7 LE GUERN Simon 1239617 BEM /97 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m21 19

8 TROADEC Valentin 1063491 BEM /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 6m03 18

9 GRILL Remi 1120886 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m96 18

10 TALOC Nathan 1234574 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m59 12

11 LE FLOC'H Titouan 1090900 BEM /98 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 5m10 6

12 LE SENECHAL Mael 1245817 BEM /98 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 2m90 1

LE BOT Tristan 1192186 BEM /97 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE NP

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAYINGA Joseph (Cmr) 1291618 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 23m60 29

2 FEBVAY Yoran 1074402 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 21m75 27

3 KERVENNIC Clement 1083992 BEM /97 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 17m92 24

4 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 BEM /97 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 16m82 22

5 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 BEM /98 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 14m20 19

6 SIBIRIL Yoann 1149839 BEM /98 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 14m06 19

7 LEBRANCHU Robin 1039166 BEM /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 12m73 14

8 MINGAM Florian 1024081 BEM /97 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 12m63 14

9 LESCOP Corentin 1079629 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 12m52 14

10 GUEGAN Alexandre 1098695 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m21 11

11 MOTAIS Arthur 856366 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 11m14 11

12 BOUVIER Baptiste 1218077 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 10m33 9

13 LE COZLER Julien 1078821 BEM /98 L Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9m42 7

LE BIHAN Logan 1221771 BEM /97 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP

DUCROUX Killian 1254117 BEM /97 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

BARILLEC Pierre 1195626 BEM /98 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

GUICHARD Antoine 1203418 BEM /98 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP
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Javelot (500 G) / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONOT Brendan 542996 BEM /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 27m94 28

2 POUSSIER Theo 1154733 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 25m63 27

3 MENN Stephen 1203460 BEM /97 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 22m75 25

4 OUTRE Justin 846258 BEM /97 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 22m53 25

5 JOUANNEAU Lucas 1080969 BEM /98 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 19m69 23

6 BALCH Mathieu 547870 BEM /97 K Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 19m28 22

7 GRAFFIN Valere 1072432 BEM /97 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 19m16 22

8 TOULLEC Nicolas 694394 BEM /98 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 18m81 22

9 BODIN David 1149071 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 18m75 22

10 LE HIR Damien 757590 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 18m14 21

11 PRONOST Simon 740994 BEM /97 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 17m41 21

12 BODERE Theo 1245624 BEM /97 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 16m84 20

13 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 BEM /98 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 16m58 20

14 PEFFIER Adrien 1199598 BEM /98 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 16m43 19

15 JOUAN Thomas 1224269 BEM /98 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 16m13 19

16 GAROFF Pierre 1067621 BEM /98 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 15m78 18

17 PORCHERON Robin 650155 BEM /97 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15m25 16

18 LOUARN Brendan 1253550 BEM /98 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 10m90 7

BERTIN Yanis 1204085 BEM /97 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

GAUDELET Maxime 469304 BEM /98 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP

Jeunes Juges / BEM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORVAN Owen 1201529 BEM /98 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 5 pt 5

100m / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,5

1 LAURENT Tess 141226 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''54 R3 25

2 LAURENT Estelle 1039703 CAF /93 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 14''88 D2 14

3 ROGER Anais 118038 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14''91 D2 13

4 BOURGES Debora 1201165 CAF /94 E Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 16''27 D6 11

JACQ Amandine 660391 CAF /94 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP

100m / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,7

1 LE BORGNE Lise 157442 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13''44 R2 25

2 PIGNOLET Kaelig 1272861 CAF /93 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 13''58 R3 24

3 CORBAN Lea-marine 664359 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''64 R3 24

4 BALANNEC Johanna 1190185 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 15''08 D3 13

5 GUEVEL Julie 1208719 CAF /94 E Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 16''60 D7 10

100m / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +2,1

1 JULES Solenn 809754 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''58 R3 24

2 ARZ Marine 137660 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 14''15 R6 20

3 MOAL Gaelle 1154628 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14''54 D1 16

4 LAGATHU Nolwenn 157437 CAF /93 E Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 14''88 D2 14

5 L'HARIDON Marine 1234619 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 15''52 D4 12

300m / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABILY Floriane 718989 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 44''06 IR3 27

2 QUIMERCH Rozenn 544111 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 44''16 IR3 26

3 LE LAY Manon 1008894 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 45''31 R1 24

800m / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 OFFREDO Louise 1020980 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 2'34''63 R3 25

2 TREBAUL Enora 649783 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 2'37''63 R4 23

3 JACOPIN Laure 1254148 CAF /94 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2'39''69 R4 22

4 DAVID Lucie 1245632 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 2'44''04 R6 19

5 GOURRET Perrine 1008881 CAF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'44''36 R6 19

6 BERVAS Laura 1285877 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 2'45''30 R6 18

7 REBOUL Juliette 1256188 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 2'49''78 D2 15

8 JACQ Alice 660386 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 2'50''44 D3 15

1 500m / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIMON Chloe 1144088 CAF /93 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5'03''93 IR4 29
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100m Haies (76) / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,6

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''76

2 LE COQ Marion 715387 CAF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15''19 IR2 30

3 CARCAILLET Mathilde 648962 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 17''58 R4 20

4 LE LOCH Lena 1128290 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 19''55 D5 11

5 GOURRET Perrine 1008881 CAF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 19''83 D5 9

320m Haies (76) / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABILY Aurore 718987 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 53''3 26

2 GUENNOU Amelie 157429 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 53''6 26

3 MORVAN Clemence 693660 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 63''4 6

Hauteur / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABILY Floriane 718989 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m51 R1 29

2 ABILY Aurore 718987 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m48 R2 27

3 RIOU Manon 722336 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m39 R6 22

4 OFFREDO Louise 1020980 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m33 D2 18

5 LAURENT Tess 141226 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m30 D3 15

5 CORBAN Lea-marine 664359 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m30 D3 15

7 LAGATHU Nolwenn 157437 CAF /93 E Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m27 D4 13

7 L'HARIDON Marine 1234619 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m27 D4 13

9 GOURRET Perrine 1008881 CAF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m21 D5 11

ARZ Marine 137660 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE NC 1

Perche / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIGNOLET Kaelig 1272861 CAF /93 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m90 D4 11

Longueur / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUENNOU Amelie 157429 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m78 (+2,3) R4 25

2 JACQ Alice 660386 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m22 (+0,0) D2 18

3 TREBAUL Enora 649783 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m70 (+2,2) D5 12

4 ROGER Anais 118038 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m40 (+2,9) D6 10

5 BALANNEC Johanna 1190185 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m40 (+1,7) D6 10

6 BOURGES Debora 1201165 CAF /94 E Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m17 (+2,9) D8 6

7 GUEVEL Julie 1208719 CAF /94 E Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 2m94 (+2,2) D8 4

8 REBOUL Juliette 1256188 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 2m88 (+1,7) D8 4

Longueur / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 LE COQ Marion 715387 CAF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m12 (+2,7) IR4 28

2 LAURENT Tess 141226 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m44 (+1,9) D1 21

3 QUIMERCH Rozenn 544111 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m39 (+2,6) D1 20

4 PIGNOLET Kaelig 1272861 CAF /93 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m39 (+2,4) D1 20

5 CORBAN Lea-marine 664359 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m29 (+1,3) D2 19

6 DAVID Lucie 1245632 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m75 (+2,0) D5 12

7 BERVAS Laura 1285877 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m54 (+1,9) D6 11

Triple Saut / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE LOCH Lena 1128290 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9m81 (-0,7) R4 22

2 OFFREDO Louise 1020980 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 9m77 (-0,9) R5 22

3 LE LAY Manon 1008894 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m50 (-0,7) R6 20

4 CARCAILLET Mathilde 648962 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9m34 (-0,9) D1 18

5 QUIMERCH Rozenn 544111 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8m48 (-0,2) D4 11

6 MORVAN Clemence 693660 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7m91 (-1,5) D6 10

7 SIMON Chloe 1144088 CAF /93 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7m71 (-1,3) D6 8
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Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE COQ Marion 715387 CAF /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10m79 28

2 LE BORGNE Lise 157442 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8m89 22

3 GUENOLE Celia 1072403 CAF /93 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8m44 20

4 BARGAIN Aurore 722423 CAF /93 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m56 14

5 RIOU Manon 722336 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m53 14

6 MOAL Gaelle 1154628 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m26 13

7 ARZ Marine 137660 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m94 12

8 CARCAILLET Mathilde 648962 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6m85 12

9 BOURGES Debora 1201165 CAF /94 E Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 6m31 11

10 BALANNEC Johanna 1190185 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m62 6

11 L'HARIDON Marine 1234619 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m20 4

12 GUEVEL Julie 1208719 CAF /94 E Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 4m99 4

Disque (0.8 Kg) / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUENOLE Celia 1072403 CAF /93 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 27m09 25

2 GUENNOU Amelie 157429 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 25m55 23

3 ABILY Floriane 718989 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 21m60 19

4 JACQ Amandine 660391 CAF /94 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 20m72 17

5 MOAL Gaelle 1154628 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 19m88 15

6 JACQ Alice 660386 CAF /94 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 18m64 13

7 LAURENT Estelle 1039703 CAF /93 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 16m77 12

8 JULES Solenn 809754 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15m11 10

9 DAVID Lucie 1245632 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 15m01 10

10 ROGER Anais 118038 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14m86 9

11 REBOUL Juliette 1256188 CAF /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 10m36 1

Marteau (3 Kg) / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUENOLE Celia 1072403 CAF /93 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 40m35 29

2 LE LOCH Lena 1128290 CAF /94 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 27m90 17

3 BARGAIN Aurore 722423 CAF /93 G Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 22m06 12

4 LE LAY Manon 1008894 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 20m19 11

Javelot (600 G) / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQ Amandine 660391 CAF /94 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 28m84 R4 27

2 ABILY Aurore 718987 CAF /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 23m94 D2 24

3 JULES Solenn 809754 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 22m89 D3 23

4 MORVAN Clemence 693660 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 17m46 D5 15

5 BERVAS Laura 1285877 CAF /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 10m69 D8 6

Jeunes Juges / CAF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE TOULLEC Julie 694786 MIF /96 F Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 20 pt 20

1 PHILIPPE Chloe 1027738 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 20 pt 20

100m / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,5

1 LE BORGNE Theo 1193569 CAM /94 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 11''87 R2 24

2 THACH Jordan 1200765 CAM /94 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 11''96 R3 23

3 CHEVALIER Clement 1230467 CAM /93 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 12''45 D1 18

4 BERCOT Adrien 1084764 CAM /94 E Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 12''58 D2 16

5 LE BRIS Tony 1230719 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 12''71 D2 14

6 RIGOUS Jordan 1113663 CAM /94 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 13''39 D5 12

PHILIPPE Benoit 141240 CAM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

100m / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,8

1 PORCHET Alexandre 803134 CAM /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''63 R1 26

2 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 CAM /94 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 12''15 R4 21

3 KOUEDI Cyrille 1281252 CAM /93 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 12''33 R5 19

4 LE GALL Steven 149438 CAM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12''43 R6 18

5 LE STRAT Yoran 859136 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 12''52 D1 17

6 ROUILLE Malwen 1235306 CAM /93 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 12''92 D3 13

7 BOUETTE Johann 1140927 CAM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 14''46 D8 8
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100m / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0,3

1 KERIVEN SERPOLLET Dimitri 1141506 CAM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11''46 IR4 27

2 COTONNEC Romain 399306 CAM /93 E Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 11''83 R2 24

3 SALIOU Antoine 1189136 CAM /94 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 12''48 D1 18

4 AMPE Remy 1289014 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 12''84 D3 13

5 ANDRY Benoit 1238576 CAM /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''88 D3 13

6 GROS-DAILLON Floriant 1254183 CAM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''29 D5 12

300m / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUDIN Aymeric 1230451 CAM /93 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 42''84 R6 12

800m / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HELIAS Florian 548151 CAM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 2'06''46 R2 24

2 PINSON Mathieu 1141730 CAM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 2'07''07 R3 24

3 BILLOTEAU Ronan 1081668 CAM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2'25''68 D4 12

4 URVOIS Corentin 1137894 CAM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2'26''94 D4 11

5 BIZIEN Xavier 1223318 CAM /93 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2'27''61 D5 11

1 500m / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MENEC Brendan 553297 CAM /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'24''57 R3 26

2 EL AISSAWI Jordan 724536 CAM /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4'26''27 R3 25

3 THEOPHILE Emmanuel 762160 CAM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4'36''39 R5 22

4 CLEMENT Mael 1156859 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5'01''62 D4 13

110m Haies (91) / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,9

1 OMNES Mathieu 175681 CAM /94 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 17''55 R5 20

2 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 CAM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 20''20 D6 5

TROADEC Gwendal 721727 CAM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LOHEAC Fabien 141239 CAM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

320m Haies (84) / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOURLAY Youen 1213708 CAM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 45''8 23

2 FRANCOIS Jean-adrien 1200689 CAM /94 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 48''4 16

3 LOSTANLEN Benoit 1148845 CAM /93 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 51''0 12

Hauteur / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANDRY Benoit 1238576 CAM /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m71 R5 25

2 OMNES Mathieu 175681 CAM /94 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m59 D2 19

3 LOSTANLEN Benoit 1148845 CAM /93 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m56 D2 16

4 EL AISSAWI Jordan 724536 CAM /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m50 D3 12

5 LE GALL Steven 149438 CAM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m47 D4 11

5 PINSON Mathieu 1141730 CAM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m47 D4 11

7 LE STRAT Yoran 859136 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m44 D5 11

8 LE BRIS Tony 1230719 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m35 D6 7

LOHEAC Fabien 141239 CAM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

TROADEC Matthieu 163144 CAM /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NC 1

Perche / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TROADEC Gwendal 721727 CAM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m00 D2 16

2 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 CAM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m80 D3 12

Longueur / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 CAM /94 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m98 (+1,9) R4 26

2 KERIVEN SERPOLLET Dimitri 1141506 CAM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m33 (+2,2) D2 20

3 PORCHET Alexandre 803134 CAM /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m23 (+3,2) D2 19

4 SALIOU Antoine 1189136 CAM /94 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 5m18 (+1,9) D3 18

5 URVOIS Corentin 1137894 CAM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m07 (+2,1) D3 16

6 GAUDIN Aymeric 1230451 CAM /93 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m89 (+2,0) D4 11

7 GROS-DAILLON Floriant 1254183 CAM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m46 (+3,0) D6 6

PHILIPPE Benoit 141240 CAM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

THEOPHILE Emmanuel 762160 CAM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP
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Longueur / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 THACH Jordan 1200765 CAM /94 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m65 (+1,9) R5 23

2 COTONNEC Romain 399306 CAM /93 E Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 5m53 (+1,2) R6 22

3 LE BORGNE Theo 1193569 CAM /94 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 5m24 (+2,5) D2 19

4 BIZIEN Xavier 1223318 CAM /93 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m81 (+1,9) D4 11

5 AMPE Remy 1289014 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 4m53 (+1,1) D6 7

6 RIGOUS Jordan 1113663 CAM /94 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m43 (+3,3) D6 6

7 BOUETTE Johann 1140927 CAM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4m17 (+1,1) D7 3

8 CLEMENT Mael 1156859 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m80 (+1,6) D8 1

Triple Saut / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOURLAY Youen 1213708 CAM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12m52 (-2,1) R3 27

2 FRANCOIS Jean-adrien 1200689 CAM /94 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 11m57 (-2,3) R6 22

3 CHEVALIER Clement 1230467 CAM /93 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10m81 (-0,9) D2 14

4 EL AISSAWI Jordan 724536 CAM /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10m60 (-1,6) D3 13

5 ROUILLE Malwen 1235306 CAM /93 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10m26 (-0,9) D4 12

6 BILLOTEAU Ronan 1081668 CAM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9m10 (-1,8) D8 6

HELIAS Florian 548151 CAM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANDRY Benoit 1238576 CAM /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10m96 D1 24

2 BERCOT Adrien 1084764 CAM /94 E Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 10m80 D1 23

3 HELIAS Florian 548151 CAM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 9m72 D3 20

4 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 CAM /94 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9m61 D3 19

5 CHEVALIER Clement 1230467 CAM /93 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8m15 D6 11

6 KOUEDI Cyrille 1281252 CAM /93 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7m94 D6 11

7 URVOIS Corentin 1137894 CAM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m87 D6 11

THEOPHILE Emmanuel 762160 CAM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 GOURLAY Youen 1213708 CAM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m44 D5 12

2 COTONNEC Romain 399306 CAM /93 E Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m97 D6 11

3 BIZIEN Xavier 1223318 CAM /93 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7m56 D7 9

4 BILLOTEAU Ronan 1081668 CAM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m19 D7 7

5 AMPE Remy 1289014 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6m92 D8 6

6 CLEMENT Mael 1156859 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m55 D8 2

PINSON Mathieu 1141730 CAM /93 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Steven 149438 CAM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 30m70 D2 23

2 LANDREAU Colin 164749 CAM /94 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 27m22 D3 19

3 LE BORGNE Theo 1193569 CAM /94 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 26m98 D4 19

4 PORCHET Alexandre 803134 CAM /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 25m13 D4 16

5 FRANCOIS Jean-adrien 1200689 CAM /94 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 22m36 D6 13

6 LE BRIS Tony 1230719 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 22m32 D6 12

7 OMNES Mathieu 175681 CAM /94 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 19m39 D7 10

8 LOSTANLEN Benoit 1148845 CAM /93 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 19m34 D7 10

9 LE STRAT Yoran 859136 CAM /94 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 17m98 D8 8

10 TROADEC Matthieu 163144 CAM /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 16m22 D8 6

BOUETTE Johann 1140927 CAM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

LOHEAC Fabien 141239 CAM /94 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

Marteau (5 Kg) / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANDREAU Colin 164749 CAM /94 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 25m72 D6 14
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Javelot (700 G) / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 CAM /94 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 41m81 R6 25

2 BERCOT Adrien 1084764 CAM /94 E Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 36m46 D2 21

3 MENEC Brendan 553297 CAM /93 D Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 32m47 D4 18

4 THACH Jordan 1200765 CAM /94 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 32m32 D4 18

5 GAUDIN Aymeric 1230451 CAM /93 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 31m56 D5 17

6 TROADEC Gwendal 721727 CAM /93 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 30m97 D5 16

7 ROUILLE Malwen 1235306 CAM /93 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 23m71 D7 10

8 GROS-DAILLON Floriant 1254183 CAM /93 F Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 17m26 D8 5

9 RIGOUS Jordan 1113663 CAM /94 H Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 15m79 D8 4

3 000m  Marche / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TROADEC Matthieu 163144 CAM /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15'13''58 R1 35

Jeunes Juges / CAM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEGUEN Victorine 714290 CAF /94 G Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5 pt 5

50m / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : nc

1 LATTANZIO Clara 1186670 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''68 23

2 CHEVALIER Johanna 1182363 MIF /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''07 15

2 DUFEU Marianne 698653 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''07 15

4 HELLEGOUARCH Marie 1288818 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''22 13

5 TANNE Lola 1014786 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''23 13

6 RAOUL Heloise 1003694 MIF /96 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 8''40 12

50m / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : nc

1 QUIVIGER Celia 1019982 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''26 27

2 LE BIHAN Camille 1067645 MIF /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 7''47 25

3 KERGALL Pauline 157436 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''85 20

4 OLIVE Lauriane 684927 MIF /95 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''14 14

5 CARADEC Juliette 1236013 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''52 11

PLOUZENNEC Emmanuelle 138455 MIF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

50m / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : nc

1 AUBRY Claire 809729 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''31 27

2 LE BRUN Anne-laure 656360 MIF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''37 26

3 L'HOSTIS Flora 1023925 MIF /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7''74 22

4 MICHEL Cecilia 1282803 MIF /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''05 15

5 BARGAIN Manon 722426 MIF /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''32 12

6 JOURDREN Marie 762150 MIF /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''42 12

50m / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : nc

1 PETIT Marianne 692039 MIF /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''16 28

2 CAROFF Laura 1019898 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''44 26

3 NSOM Jacqueline 1066980 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7''50 25

4 SEGALEN Mathilde 1265562 MIF /95 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 7''96 18

5 DERRIEN Maurine 1000627 MIF /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''47 12

5 NOEL Anais 1135670 MIF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''47 12

50m / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : nc

1 BOITARD Romane 1090979 MIF /96 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''85 20

2 HERBEL Sarah 683481 MIF /96 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 7''98 17

3 FLEURY Manon 698669 MIF /96 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8''17 13

4 PIETSCHMANN Charlotte 180434 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''47 12

5 JEFFROY Katell 1201422 MIF /96 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8''84 10

100m / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,9

1 TAPE Maelys 1077228 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 13''16 29

2 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''56 27

3 POULIQUEN Enora 1092812 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 14''09 24

4 BOSSARD Margot 1097993 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 14''56 21

5 BLEUNVEN Justine 1251003 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 15''78 13

PAGNARD Agathe 1204063 MIF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP
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100m / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,9

1 CAROFF Charleyne 1035358 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 12''79 32

2 DERRIEN Leila 1121795 MIF /96 D Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 13''80 25

3 DIZAY Carla 1225796 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 13''98 25

4 ROLLAND Marie 1230474 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 14''14 24

LA GALL Laurene 1237770 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE NP

1 000m / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Lisa 1019901 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3'23''40 28

2 LE ROUX Lucy 683611 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'24''90 27

3 GLOANEC Noemie 1134603 MIF /95 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3'26''27 27

4 RENJARD Benedicte 1135695 MIF /96 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'28''57 26

5 JESTIN Lea 150622 MIF /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3'30''16 26

6 L'AZOU Mathilde 698691 MIF /95 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3'31''27 26

7 LE GOFF Fanny 146009 MIF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3'32''41 25

8 SALOU Emmanuelle 1176969 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'37''64 24

9 PETILLON Estelle 1216103 MIF /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3'38''40 24

10 ROVALDI Shannon 1046980 MIF /96 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'39''75 23

11 CADIOU Enora 1133264 MIF /95 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 3'45''20 22

12 BAH Aissata 1099577 MIF /96 D Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 3'48''64 21

13 RICHARD Laurie-anne 1196806 MIF /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3'49''09 21

14 LESTRAT Aouregan 859133 MIF /96 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3'50''28 20

15 LE BIHAN Emilie 681796 MIF /95 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3'50''96 20

16 LE BORGNE Soizic 1151996 MIF /96 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3'54''38 19

17 OLIVIER Louise 1158075 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3'56''26 18

18 GUENEUGUES Anais 137699 MIF /96 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 4'12''75 12

50m Haies (76) / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,5

1 NICOL Lydie 1195396 MIF /96 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''93 27

2 LOUARN Manon 1066962 MIF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''23 25

3 SOUQUET Lucile 1076827 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''41 24

4 LE LAY Alexandra 1026136 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''15 19

5 PETILLON Estelle 1216103 MIF /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 10''63 15

FEGER Perrine 683808 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (76) / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,1

1 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''13 40

2 YVIN Johanne 722344 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 8''61 30

3 PELLEN Romane 681059 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 9''70 22

4 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 MIF /96 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''95 21

5 ZHYLKO Sophia 339204 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''99 20

200m Haies (76) / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : nc

1 LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 MIF /96 D Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 37''03 18

2 LAZENNEC Manon 1007411 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 38''12 13

3 LE BOT Youna 1149369 MIF /96 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 49''01 1

Hauteur / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Lisa 1019901 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m39 25

1 LE BRUN Anne-laure 656360 MIF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m39 25

3 NSOM Jacqueline 1066980 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m36 24

4 LE LAY Alexandra 1026136 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m33 23

5 DIZAY Carla 1225796 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m30 22

6 POULIQUEN Enora 1092812 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m27 20

6 AUBRY Claire 809729 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m27 20

8 PIETSCHMANN Charlotte 180434 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m18 12

PLOUZENNEC Emmanuelle 138455 MIF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP
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Hauteur / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 TAPE Maelys 1077228 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m54 31

2 NICOL Lydie 1195396 MIF /96 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m39 25

3 LA GALL Laurene 1237770 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m36 24

4 LOUARN Manon 1066962 MIF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m33 23

4 GLOANEC Noemie 1134603 MIF /95 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m33 23

6 JESTIN Lea 150622 MIF /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m30 22

7 SEGALEN Mathilde 1265562 MIF /95 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 1m27 20

7 HERBEL Sarah 683481 MIF /96 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 1m27 20

9 ROVALDI Shannon 1046980 MIF /96 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m21 14

Perche / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

FEGER Perrine 683808 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Longueur / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUIVIGER Celia 1019982 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m58 (+0,0) 27

2 AUBRY Claire 809729 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m41 (+0,0) 26

3 BAH Aissata 1099577 MIF /96 D Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 4m31 (-0,1) 26

4 CAROFF Charleyne 1035358 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m28 (+0,0) 26

5 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m08 (+0,2) 24

6 L'HOSTIS Flora 1023925 MIF /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m99 (+0,0) 22

7 RENJARD Benedicte 1135695 MIF /96 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m79 (+1,4) 17

8 LE GOFF Fanny 146009 MIF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m76 (+0,0) 16

9 NOEL Anais 1135670 MIF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m75 (+0,0) 15

10 LE BIHAN Camille 1067645 MIF /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m73 (-1,5) 15

11 CHEVALIER Johanna 1182363 MIF /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m71 (+1,5) 14

12 LATTANZIO Clara 1186670 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m70 (+0,0) 14

13 SALOU Emmanuelle 1176969 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m66 (+0,2) 14

14 LE BIHAN Emilie 681796 MIF /95 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m64 (+0,0) 13

15 PETILLON Estelle 1216103 MIF /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m39 (+0,0) 12

16 BLEUNVEN Justine 1251003 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m34 11

17 CARADEC Juliette 1236013 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m32 (+0,0) 11

18 LESTRAT Aouregan 859133 MIF /96 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m22 (+0,0) 10

19 RAOUL Heloise 1003694 MIF /96 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 3m19 (+0,0) 10

20 CADIOU Enora 1133264 MIF /95 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 3m18 (+0,0) 10

21 GUENEUGUES Anais 137699 MIF /96 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 2m69 (-0,3) 3

Longueur / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m87 (+0,0) 29

2 KERGALL Pauline 157436 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m33 (+0,2) 26

3 PETIT Marianne 692039 MIF /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m30 (+0,6) 26

4 LE ROUX Lucy 683611 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m26 (+0,0) 25

5 DERRIEN Leila 1121795 MIF /96 D Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 3m98 (+0,0) 22

6 BOSSARD Margot 1097993 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 3m89 (+0,0) 20

7 DUFEU Marianne 698653 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m74 (+0,9) 15

8 PELLEN Romane 681059 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m71 (+0,0) 14

9 BARGAIN Manon 722426 MIF /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m70 (+0,3) 14

10 TOULLEC Pauline 1077250 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m61 (+0,6) 13

11 ROLLAND Marie 1230474 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m57 (+0,6) 13

12 L'AZOU Mathilde 698691 MIF /95 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m56 (+0,2) 13

13 JEFFROY Katell 1201422 MIF /96 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m47 (+0,1) 12

14 FLEURY Manon 698669 MIF /96 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m42 (+0,0) 12

15 LE BORGNE Soizic 1151996 MIF /96 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m39 (+0,1) 12

16 HELLEGOUARCH Marie 1288818 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m33 (+0,8) 11

17 DERRIEN Maurine 1000627 MIF /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m15 (+0,8) 10

18 OLIVIER Louise 1158075 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m13 (+0,0) 9

19 RICHARD Laurie-anne 1196806 MIF /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m08 (+0,8) 8

20 OLIVE Lauriane 684927 MIF /95 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m05 (+0,0) 7

21 GARCIA Maelle 1087994 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 2m73 (+0,0) 4
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Triple Saut / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAPE Maelys 1077228 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 9m61 (-1,2) 26

2 PETIT Marianne 692039 MIF /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m57 (-0,6) 26

3 SOUQUET Lucile 1076827 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m12 (-1,0) 23

4 QUIVIGER Celia 1019982 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m03 (-2,0) 22

5 LE BOT Youna 1149369 MIF /96 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8m24 (-1,8) 14

6 LAZENNEC Manon 1007411 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8m21 (-1,0) 14

7 ZHYLKO Sophia 339204 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 8m19 (-1,2) 14

8 TANNE Lola 1014786 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 7m98 (-1,9) 13

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Johanne 722344 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 10m52 30

2 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 MIF /96 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9m64 28

3 LE ROUX Lucy 683611 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m94 25

4 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7m40 23

5 CAROFF Laura 1019898 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7m33 23

6 LE LAY Alexandra 1026136 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m69 19

7 MICHEL Cecilia 1282803 MIF /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m60 18

8 PIETSCHMANN Charlotte 180434 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m53 18

9 L'HOSTIS Flora 1023925 MIF /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m12 14

10 NSOM Jacqueline 1066980 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m89 13

11 RAOUL Heloise 1003694 MIF /96 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 5m73 12

12 DIZAY Carla 1225796 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m57 11

13 LESTRAT Aouregan 859133 MIF /96 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m46 10

14 CARADEC Juliette 1236013 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m39 10

15 JEFFROY Katell 1201422 MIF /96 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m24 7

16 NOEL Anais 1135670 MIF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m20 7

17 LE GOFF Fanny 146009 MIF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4m89 5

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 ZHYLKO Sophia 339204 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m12 27

2 BOITARD Romane 1090979 MIF /96 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m43 26

3 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m31 26

4 BOSSARD Margot 1097993 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m12 22

5 NICOL Lydie 1195396 MIF /96 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6m52 18

6 DUFEU Marianne 698653 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 6m19 14

7 SEGALEN Mathilde 1265562 MIF /95 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 6m11 14

7 L'AZOU Mathilde 698691 MIF /95 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 6m11 14

9 JOURDREN Marie 762150 MIF /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 6m08 13

10 RICHARD Laurie-anne 1196806 MIF /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 5m99 13

11 LE BORGNE Soizic 1151996 MIF /96 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m94 13

12 ROLLAND Marie 1230474 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m81 12

13 DERRIEN Maurine 1000627 MIF /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 5m71 12

14 LAZENNEC Manon 1007411 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 5m69 12

15 ROVALDI Shannon 1046980 MIF /96 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m27 8

LE BOT Youna 1149369 MIF /96 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP
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Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Johanne 722344 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 31m42 32

2 LA GALL Laurene 1237770 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 24m70 27

3 DERRIEN Leila 1121795 MIF /96 D Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 24m02 26

4 CAROFF Charleyne 1035358 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 23m62 26

5 MICHEL Cecilia 1282803 MIF /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 22m67 25

6 LOUARN Manon 1066962 MIF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 20m21 23

7 GLOANEC Noemie 1134603 MIF /95 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 19m87 23

8 HERBEL Sarah 683481 MIF /96 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 19m57 22

9 LE BRUN Anne-laure 656360 MIF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 18m80 22

10 LE BIHAN Camille 1067645 MIF /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 18m31 21

11 PELLEN Romane 681059 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 17m98 21

12 BARGAIN Manon 722426 MIF /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 17m81 20

13 BAH Aissata 1099577 MIF /96 D Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 15m99 17

13 OLIVE Lauriane 684927 MIF /95 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 15m99 17

15 JESTIN Lea 150622 MIF /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 15m34 15

16 POULIQUEN Enora 1092812 MIF /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 14m65 13

PLOUZENNEC Emmanuelle 138455 MIF /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE NP

LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 MIF /96 D Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE NP

FEGER Perrine 683808 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NC 1

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHEVALIER Johanna 1182363 MIF /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 30m84 27

2 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 MIF /96 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 25m72 23

3 FLEURY Manon 698669 MIF /96 G Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 25m69 23

4 KERGALL Pauline 157436 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 23m67 21

5 JOURDREN Marie 762150 MIF /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 20m61 17

6 LE BIHAN Emilie 681796 MIF /95 N Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 20m40 16

7 TOULLEC Pauline 1077250 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 19m35 14

8 BOITARD Romane 1090979 MIF /96 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 19m32 14

9 TANNE Lola 1014786 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 19m01 14

10 SOUQUET Lucile 1076827 MIF /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 18m17 12

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 MIF /96 D Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 26m78 26

2 CADIOU Enora 1133264 MIF /95 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 16m59 14

3 CAROFF Lisa 1019901 MIF /95 E Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 15m10 13

4 OLIVIER Louise 1158075 MIF /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 15m05 13

5 BLEUNVEN Justine 1251003 MIF /96 F Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 13m17 11

6 LATTANZIO Clara 1186670 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 12m92 11

7 SALOU Emmanuelle 1176969 MIF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 12m44 10

8 GUENEUGUES Anais 137699 MIF /96 O Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 10m40 6

9 HELLEGOUARCH Marie 1288818 MIF /95 K Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9m26 5

2 000m  Marche / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOULLEC Pauline 1077250 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 11'39''00 34

2 GARCIA Maelle 1087994 MIF /95 C Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 11'47''98 33

Jeunes Juges / MIF (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIRIOU Chloe 1085721 CAF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 20 pt 20

50m / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PERON Romain 737639 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6''86 26

2 CORRE Titouan 168424 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6''92 25

3 DURAN Erwan 1010688 MIM /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7''21 22

4 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 MIM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7''28 22

5 KELLER Evann 1278880 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''58 6
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50m / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : nc

1 HAMON Robin 1096616 MIM /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''14 23

2 GUYADER Fabien 1016858 MIM /95 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 7''35 21

3 COCAIGN Gauthier 1023779 MIM /95 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7''37 20

4 GARDIC Tristan 1020260 MIM /96 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''65 15

5 NIVAIGNE Arthur 1014749 MIM /96 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 7''89 12

50m / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : nc

1 PERON Clement 1195625 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6''52 29

2 BIZIEN Yohan 1264208 MIM /96 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''19 23

3 MINGAM Damien 807438 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''29 21

4 LENERAND Jimmy 1007976 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7''49 19

5 FAUBERT Nicolas 1234678 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''14 11

50m / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : nc

1 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6''89 26

2 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 MIM /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''16 23

3 CORRE-TERENTE Daniel 1226565 MIM /96 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''22 22

4 ARNAUD Christophe 1019050 MIM /96 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 7''75 13

100m / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2,0

1 LE BORGNE Adrien 1197788 MIM /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 12''54 26

2 LAVILLE Victor 1072334 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 12''83 24

3 POUPON Romain 1144787 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 14''01 16

4 ROLLAND Cyril 1275537 MIM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 14''34 14

5 ROUILLE Killian 1232231 MIM /95 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 14''47 14

6 PARQUIC Martin 1239743 MIM /95 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 15''44 10

100m / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,6

1 GRALL Stelian 687723 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 11''72 31

2 LAURENT Nicolas 1039503 MIM /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 12''28 27

3 LE FLOC'H Maxime 1021419 MIM /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13''07 23

4 VIC Armand 1234614 MIM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''95 17

5 LE COZ Arthur 1277682 MIM /96 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 14''97 11

6 LUPION Arnaud 1239806 MIM /95 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 15''12 11

1 000m / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAURENT Nicolas 1039503 MIM /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 2'47''62 30

2 UGUEN Corentin 1181926 MIM /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 2'48''15 30

3 LE FLOCH Nolwenn Dorian 1147325 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2'52''20 28

4 LE GRAND Alan 749020 MIM /95 E Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 2'57''55 26

5 VIC Armand 1234614 MIM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2'59''45 25

6 PARLOUAR Brieuc 1070707 MIM /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'02''16 24

7 SIMON Thomas 1281681 MIM /96 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3'04''57 24

8 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 MIM /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'05''91 23

9 SLING Valerian 1225623 MIM /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 3'07''01 22

10 ANDRE Mael 1023475 MIM /96 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3'13''50 21

11 GRILL Vincent 1168224 MIM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3'15''38 20

12 MOGUEROU Loick 646238 MIM /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3'17''46 19

13 LE SAUX Joachim 1093099 MIM /96 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3'19''13 18

14 FLOC'H Romain 1216319 MIM /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3'21''28 17

15 COSMAO Sebastien 699580 MIM /96 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'23''65 15

16 NIVAIGNE Arthur 1014749 MIM /96 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3'24''04 15

17 LE JEHAN Xavier 1144785 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'24''18 15

18 COMBOT Pierre-louis 779209 MIM /96 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3'43''78 12

19 FAUBERT Nicolas 1234678 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3'44''74 12

20 KELLER Evann 1278880 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3'45''34 12

21 AURRIERE Leo 546225 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3'46''06 12

TANGUY-ACH Nicolas 1058768 MIM /96 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE NP
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80m Haies (84) / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,6

1 TOUS Lucas 148415 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 12''91 29

2 GRENIER Corentin 150620 MIM /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 15''12 16

3 GRILL Vincent 1168224 MIM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 21''09 1

HERLEDAN Guillaume 1265888 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE NP

80m Haies (84) / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,6

1 BOUCHARD Vincent 1190159 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12''54 31

2 BARIS Francois 1063494 MIM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14''49 20

3 DE PILLOT Gaetan 1007970 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 15''38 14

LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 MIM /96 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NC 1

100m Haies (84) / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,6

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''76 38

200m Haies (76) / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : nc

1 COZ-HAMON Maxim 1154754 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 30''53 26

2 QUIDEAU Tristan 1007460 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 30''55 26

3 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 31''34 24

4 DIROU Arthur 188009 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 31''42 23

Hauteur / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m74 31

2 LE BIDEAU Adrien 690877 MIM /96 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m59 26

3 PERON Clement 1195625 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m56 25

4 MINGAM Damien 807438 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m50 23

5 GRENIER Corentin 150620 MIM /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m44 21

5 BARIS Francois 1063494 MIM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m44 21

7 GUYADER Fabien 1016858 MIM /95 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 1m41 19

8 COCAIGN Gauthier 1023779 MIM /95 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m32 12

9 ARNAUD Christophe 1019050 MIM /96 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m29 11

10 PARLOUAR Brieuc 1070707 MIM /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m26 10

DIROU Arthur 188009 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

Hauteur / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 MIM /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m53 24

2 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m47 22

3 DE PILLOT Gaetan 1007970 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m44 21

4 COSMAO Sebastien 699580 MIM /96 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m41 19

5 MOGUEROU Loick 646238 MIM /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m29 11

6 AURRIERE Leo 546225 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m26 10

6 LE JEHAN Xavier 1144785 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m26 10

6 POUPON Romain 1144787 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m26 10

HASCOET Loic 1076866 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE NC 1

FLOC'H Romain 1216319 MIM /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NC 1

Perche / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 MIM /96 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP
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Longueur / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOUS Lucas 148415 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 5m57 (+3,2) 28

2 LE BORGNE Adrien 1197788 MIM /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 5m30 (+1,9) 26

3 PERON Clement 1195625 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 5m12 (+3,3) 25

4 DURAN Erwan 1010688 MIM /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m10 (+2,3) 25

5 LE GRAND Alan 749020 MIM /95 E Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 5m00 (+1,9) 24

6 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m54 (+2,1) 21

7 UGUEN Corentin 1181926 MIM /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m49 (+1,5) 20

8 LE SAUX Joachim 1093099 MIM /96 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 4m45 (+1,7) 20

9 LENERAND Jimmy 1007976 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4m09 (+1,1) 15

10 ROUILLE Killian 1232231 MIM /95 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m91 (+1,9) 12

11 NIVAIGNE Arthur 1014749 MIM /96 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m81 (+1,0) 12

12 HASCOET Loic 1076866 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m76 (+0,7) 11

13 LUPION Arnaud 1239806 MIM /95 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m38 (+1,3) 5

HERLEDAN Guillaume 1265888 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE NP

Longueur / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 GRALL Stelian 687723 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m41 (+1,7) 27

2 COZ-HAMON Maxim 1154754 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 5m06 (+0,2) 25

3 HAMON Robin 1096616 MIM /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m82 (+1,8) 23

4 QUIDEAU Tristan 1007460 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m74 (+1,4) 22

5 LAVILLE Victor 1072334 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4m67 (+2,0) 22

6 CORRE Titouan 168424 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m38 (+0,0) 19

7 ANDRE Mael 1023475 MIM /96 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 4m20 (+1,4) 17

8 BIZIEN Yohan 1264208 MIM /96 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m08 (+1,3) 15

9 SLING Valerian 1225623 MIM /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m05 (+2,0) 14

10 COMBOT Pierre-louis 779209 MIM /96 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m60 (+0,3) 8

11 FAUBERT Nicolas 1234678 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m53 (+0,1) 7

12 PARQUIC Martin 1239743 MIM /95 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m00 (+0,7) 2

TANGUY-ACH Nicolas 1058768 MIM /96 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE NP

Triple Saut / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12m16 (-0,0) 33

2 PERON Romain 737639 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m93 (-0,0) 32

3 BOUCHARD Vincent 1190159 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m75 (-0,4) 30

4 TOUS Lucas 148415 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 11m31 (-0,6) 28

5 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 MIM /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 10m61 (-0,2) 24

6 COZ-HAMON Maxim 1154754 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m98 (-0,4) 20

7 DE PILLOT Gaetan 1007970 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 9m83 (-0,2) 19

8 LE SAUX Joachim 1093099 MIM /96 D Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 9m55 16

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORRE-TERENTE Daniel 1226565 MIM /96 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13m79 34

2 LE BORGNE Adrien 1197788 MIM /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m19 24

3 LE BIDEAU Adrien 690877 MIM /96 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8m64 22

4 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8m58 22

5 PARLOUAR Brieuc 1070707 MIM /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m62 18

6 DURAN Erwan 1010688 MIM /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7m12 14

7 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 MIM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7m01 13

8 COCAIGN Gauthier 1023779 MIM /95 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m84 13

9 ROUILLE Killian 1232231 MIM /95 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m37 11

HERLEDAN Guillaume 1265888 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE NP
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Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 BOUCHARD Vincent 1190159 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10m43 26

2 LAURENT Nicolas 1039503 MIM /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 10m29 26

3 LE FLOC'H Maxime 1021419 MIM /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9m35 25

4 HAMON Robin 1096616 MIM /96 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m34 25

5 LAVILLE Victor 1072334 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 9m03 24

6 BIZIEN Yohan 1264208 MIM /96 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8m17 20

7 MOGUEROU Loick 646238 MIM /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7m91 20

8 CORRE Titouan 168424 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7m16 14

PARQUIC Martin 1239743 MIM /95 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

SLING Valerian 1225623 MIM /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 MIM /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 24m90 23

2 QUIDEAU Tristan 1007460 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 24m22 22

3 DIROU Arthur 188009 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 24m12 22

4 GRENIER Corentin 150620 MIM /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 24m11 22

5 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 22m52 21

6 LE FLOC'H Maxime 1021419 MIM /95 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 22m21 21

7 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 MIM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 22m17 20

8 PERON Romain 737639 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 22m00 20

9 ANDRE Mael 1023475 MIM /96 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 20m17 18

10 GARDIC Tristan 1020260 MIM /96 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 19m40 18

11 LENERAND Jimmy 1007976 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 16m49 13

12 GUYADER Fabien 1016858 MIM /95 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 15m96 13

13 GRILL Vincent 1168224 MIM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 14m36 10

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUPON Romain 1144787 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 23m81 20

2 LE FLOCH Nolwenn Dorian 1147325 MIM /95 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 22m63 19

3 MINGAM Damien 807438 MIM /95 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 19m33 13

4 LE GALL Romain 1004953 MIM /96 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 17m07 11

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORRE-TERENTE Daniel 1226565 MIM /96 F Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 37m58 27

2 LUPION Arnaud 1239806 MIM /95 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 27m99 22

3 LE GRAND Alan 749020 MIM /95 E Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 26m94 22

4 BARIS Francois 1063494 MIM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 26m45 21

5 HASCOET Loic 1076866 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 24m48 20

6 ARNAUD Christophe 1019050 MIM /96 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 24m10 20

7 GRALL Stelian 687723 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 24m02 20

8 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 MIM /96 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 23m50 19

9 UGUEN Corentin 1181926 MIM /95 M Iroise Athletisme* 29 BRE 22m52 18

10 AURRIERE Leo 546225 MIM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 19m83 14

11 COSMAO Sebastien 699580 MIM /96 J Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 19m24 13

12 FLOC'H Romain 1216319 MIM /96 N Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 15m94 8

13 KELLER Evann 1278880 MIM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 14m33 6

14 LE JEHAN Xavier 1144785 MIM /95 K Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 14m08 6

LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 MIM /96 L Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

3 000m  Marche / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Romain 1004953 MIM /96 G Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 25'13''06 1

Jeunes Juges / MIM (16/05/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCOTET Tom 1141092 MIM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 20 pt 20

1 BOURHIS Marianne 196745 CAF /93 H Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 20 pt 20
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